
Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Ref:

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref:

CUSTOMER REFERENCE:
DATE OF ISSUE:
VALUATION:  
VALUATION DATE:
UTILITY GROUP:
AREA:
FIRE CATEGORY:

FOR THE PERIOD 02/12/2024 TO 02/12/2024

 R J Bonnington & M A Changuion 
 C/- Pentland Post Office     
 PENTLAND QLD 4816     

12010310
09/12/2024

 $12,000
30/06/2021
38
1922 SqM
02.13

29 Mill Street PENTLAND QLD 4816
LOT 1 MPH13773

   12010310

2382

Nett Rate arrears to 31/12/2020

Rates and Charges for the period 01/01/2021 to�30/06/2021 
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy 
Water Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy     
Residential - Waste 
Pensioner Rebate - Fire Levy
Pensioner Rebate Government

Rates and Charges for the period 01/07/2021 to�31/12/2021   
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy 
Water Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy     
Residential - Waste 
Pensioner Rebate - Fire Levy
Pensioner Rebate Government

13/01/2025

*2438 1 20103101201 0310

1201 0310

1201 0310

SUPPLEMENTARY RATES NOTICE

Minimum Levy  
Group 02 (Class E) 

116.50
22.50

134.50

12000
1
4
1
1

12000
1
4
1
1

522.00
55.30
466.00
22.50
134.50
-11.06
-100.00

535.00
56.20
478.00
23.50
138.00
-11.24
-100.00

Minimum Levy 
Group 02 (Class E) 

119.50
23.50

138.00

1,442.77

Due   13/01/2025
G           16142.89
D                   0.00
N           16142.89



Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Ref:

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref:

CUSTOMER REFERENCE:
DATE OF ISSUE:
VALUATION:  
VALUATION DATE:
UTILITY GROUP:
AREA:
FIRE CATEGORY:

FOR THE PERIOD 02/12/2024 TO 02/12/2024

 R J Bonnington & M A Changuion 
 C/- Pentland Post Office     
 PENTLAND QLD 4816     

12010310

 $12,000
30/06/2021
38
1922 SqM
02.13

29 Mill Street PENTLAND QLD 4816
LOT 1 MPH13773

   12010310

2382

Rates and Charges for the period 01/01/2022 to 30/06/2022    
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy 
Water Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy     
Residential - Waste 
Pensioner Rebate - Fire Levy
Pensioner Rebate Government

Rates and Charges for the period 01/07/2022 to 31/12/2022    
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy 
Water Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy     
Residential - Waste 
Pensioner Rebate - Fire Levy
Pensioner Rebate Government

*2438 1 20103101201 0310

1201 0310

1201 0310

SUPPLEMENTARY RATES NOTICE

12000
1
4
1
1

Minimum Levy 
Group 02 (Class E) 

119.50
23.50

138.00

535.00
56.20
478.00
23.50
138.00
-11.24
-100.00

12000
1
4
1
1

Minimum Levy 
Group 02 (Class E) 

125.00
24.90
145.00

561.00
57.60
500.00
24.90
145.00
-11.52
-100.00

09/12/2024

13/01/2025

Due   13/01/2025
G           16142.89
D                   0.00
N           16142.89



Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Ref:

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref:

CUSTOMER REFERENCE:
DATE OF ISSUE:
VALUATION:  
VALUATION DATE:
UTILITY GROUP:
AREA:
FIRE CATEGORY:

FOR THE PERIOD 02/12/2024 TO 02/12/2024

 R J Bonnington & M A Changuion 
 C/- Pentland Post Office     
 PENTLAND QLD 4816     

12010310

 $12,000
30/06/2021
38
1922 SqM
02.13

29 Mill Street PENTLAND QLD 4816
LOT 1 MPH13773

   12010310

2382

Rates and Charges for the period 01/01/2023 to 30/06/2023  
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy 
Water Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy     
Residential - Waste
Pensioner Rebate - Fire Levy
Pensioner Rebate Government

13/06/2023 Charge on Land - Overgrown Debt Local Laws

Rates and Charges for the period 01/07/2023 to 31/12/2023  
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy Water 
Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy     
Residential - Waste 
Pensioner Rebate - Fire Levy
Pensioner Rebate Government

*2438 1 20103101201 0310

1201 0310

1201 0310

SUPPLEMENTARY RATES NOTICE

12000
1
4
1
1

Minimum Levy 
Group 02 (Class E) 

125.00
24.90
145.00

561.00
57.60
500.00
24.90
145.00
-11.52
-100.00

12000
1
4
1
1

Minimum Levy 
Group 02 (Class E) 

131.00
26.15

152.00

579.00
59.50

524.00
26.15

152.00
-11.90
-100.00

5,153.00

09/12/2024

13/01/2025

Due   13/01/2025
G           16142.89
D                   0.00
N           16142.89



Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Ref:

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref No:

Biller Code:  68593

Billpay Code:  2438

Ref:

CUSTOMER REFERENCE:
DATE OF ISSUE:
VALUATION:  
VALUATION DATE:
UTILITY GROUP:
AREA:
FIRE CATEGORY:

FOR THE PERIOD 02/12/2024 TO 02/12/2024

 R J Bonnington & M A Changuion 
 C/- Pentland Post Office     
 PENTLAND QLD 4816     

12010310

 $12,000
30/06/2021
38
1922 SqM
02.13

29 Mill Street PENTLAND QLD 4816
LOT 1 MPH13773

   12010310

2382

Rates and Charges for the period 01/01/2024 to 30/06/2024    
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy 
Water Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy     
Residential - Waste 
Pensioner Rebate - Fire Levy
Pensioner Rebate Government

Rates and Charges for the period 01/07/2024 to 31/12/2024  
Category 1 - Urban Residential (<9000m2)     
State Emergency Management Fire & Rescue Levy 
Water Allocation Tariff - Residential     
Landfill Management Levy
Residential - Waste  

*2438 1 20103101201 0310

1201 0310

1201 0310

SUPPLEMENTARY RATES NOTICE

12,000
1
4
1
1

12,000
1
4
1
1

Minimum Levy 
Group 02 (Class E) 

142.50
27.00

157.50

579.00
59.50

524.00
26.15

152.00
-11.90

-100.00

Minimum Levy 
Group 02 (Class E) 

131.00
26.15

152.00

593.50
59.50

570.00
27.00

157.50

16,142.89
-0.00

========
$16,142.89

Gross Amount
Discount if paid by due date

NETT payable if paid by due date

$0.00 $16,142.89

09/12/2024

13/01/2025

Due   13/01/2025
G           16142.89
D                   0.00
N           16142.89






